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GPC-09.1: Project Implementation - Milestone 3 Evaluation Form
	Project Title:
	

	Supervisor:
	



	No.
	Student Name
	Student ID

	S1
	
	

	S2
	
	

	S3
	
	

	S4
	
	



	Evaluation Criteria
	Max Marks
	Marks Obtained

	
	
	S1
	S2
	S3
	S4

	Incorporation of feedback from Milestone 3
		5
	
	
	
	

	Analogy between design specification and implementation (or justification for any change in the proposed design)
		8
	
	
	
	

	Progress of implementation
		20
	
	
	
	

	Justification of preliminary outcomes/results
		12
	
	
	
	

	Student’s command on tools and techniques used for implementation
		10
	
	
	
	

	Conformity of implementation with professional practices/standards
		15
	
	
	
	

	Report
	Technical contents (comprehensiveness, clarity and accuracy)
		5
	
	
	
	

	
	English language (grammar and spelling) 
		3
	
	
	
	

	
	Style and formatting 
		2
	
	
	
	

	Presentation
	Technical contents (comprehensiveness, clarity and accuracy)
		5
	
	
	
	

	
	Questions and answers
		10
	
	
	
	

	
	Presentation skills
		3
	
	
	
	

	
	Style and formatting 
		2
	
	
	
	

	Total
		100
	
	
	
	





Remarks and Suggestions (Please attach an additional sheet if necessary): 

























	Evaluator’s Name:
	
	Signature:
	
	Date:
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